
NAME
NOM

Blackburn R W
Blackburn-Simard France
Blackwood Rita F
Blair J E
Blair J, Mrs
Blanchard R
Blanchard-Barbe C, Mrs
Bland C L
Blauveldt A
Blenkarn N
Blum Armand
Bodnar M
Bogdan A
Boggs W
Bogue Sue, Miss
Boies C, Ms
Boily F, Mrs
Boisvenu R
Boisvert L A
Boivin D, Mme
Boland D A
Boles S J, Miss
Bonhormne J J
Bonthron W James
Boomgaardt R
Bordeleau R
Bos Trudy
Bose M
Bottomley W J
Boucher Joanne
Boucher Schumacher Denise
Boucley Pierre
Boudreau G Mrs
Boudreau Leo
Boudreau Rose
Boudreault A D B, Miss
Boudreault C
Boulanger G, LtCol
Bouma Bas
Bourdeau Cécile
Bourgeois J, Miss
Bourgeois Marc
Bourgon Pierre
Bowker A F
Boyce E A
Boyd D M
Boyd K
Boyd N W
Boyer Muriel, We
Bracken Heather
Bradbury Zohra
Bradley Betty
Brady Ann
Brady P
Branch Louise
Branion Douglas
Brannen E, Mrs
Brassard C
Brault D, Mrs

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

992-6593 INSR Pearson
996-3520 APSS Pearson
996-1512 JFB Pearson
995-6729 MRPD Pearson
995-2704 ABMA Pearson
992-2607 MFFP Pearson
995-6156 MRMF Pearson
990-6902 UET Pearson
995-8358 ,EST Pearson
992-5347 MID Pearson
995-0990 NSX/TAD Pearson
996-9076 EPI Pearson
996-2298 TDA Pearson
992-8005 MITW Pearson
995-5925 MRD Pearson
996-0233 ESE Pearson
994-3617 MPD P1-du Centre
996-0434 MFFC Pearson
996-2458 PNJ Pearson
992-8733 BFL Pearson
992-3866 MITC Pearson
992-9375 APDA Pearson
994-5313 MIDC Fontaine
996-2619 ADA Pearson
992-0976 JLAB Pearson
992-8078 MITB Pearson
992-6097 MINT Pearson
992=0632 MFFA Pearson
994-4362 APTC Pearson
992-6436 XDAS Pearson
996-6970 BCB Pearson
996-6359 RBT Pearson
994-3624 MPD P1 du Centre
992-2458 APF Pearson
992-3805 MFFV Pearson
994-3626 MPD P1 du Centre
995-4750 MISW Pearson
995-9296 IDR Pearson
996-8713 -TPO Pearson
992-7962 MIRP Pearson
994-3617 MPD P1 du Centre
996-2385 MIRC Pearson
993-7029 GMT Pearson
992-0606 RBR Pearson
996-5082 JIME Pearson
995-7089 MRPA Pearson
995-6686 MRPR Pearson
996-7290 TCC Pearson
996-2093 ACBX Pearson
991-9483 UAM Pearson
990-5990 GMD Pearson
996-7310 ADA Pearson
996-1248 PST Pearson
992-9252 LCR Pearson
995-7680 PST Pearson
990-6900 URD Pearson
996-0257 ESE Pearson
996-8199 PSR Pearson
994-3595 MPD P1 du Centre

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

729-1850
837-4751
233-6120
746-1712
824-0188

225-3275

224-3357
523-7707
237-5756

722-3607

824-0094
746-5918
778-6111
741-3992
746-2367
824-0240

727-8360
770-6935
232-6222
770-7549

749-6554
643-5310

744-2464
234-6649

613-774-6110
663-3490
827-3466
837-0561
744-1544
729-7344
521-2877
831-0831
829-3065

837-7809
613-448-2828

744-7190
731-6203
684-9196
238-5042

830-5291
824-6154
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